
1 吉  田  まひる

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

おいらせ町立百石小学 6 7.76 2.75 5.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 1 0 0 0

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.501 0 0 0 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 SSpB 1.10 0.11 1.211 1 1 2 1

2.70 2.75

Composition 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.25 1.75 1.50

Presentation 1.00 1.672.00 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

Skating Skills 1.00 1.671.75 1.75 1.50 1.75 1.25

5.01

ｺｽﾁｭｰﾑ･小道具: (1 of 5)

2 駒  井  芙  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立吹上小学校 5 6.42 2.17 4.25 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1T 0.40 0.00 0.40-2 0 0 0 0

2 1S 0.40 0.00 0.400 0 0 0 0

3 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 0 1 1 0

2.10 2.17

Composition 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.25

Presentation 1.00 1.501.75 1.25 1.50 1.75 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.501.50 1.50 1.75 1.50 1.25

4.25
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3 氣  田  小  暖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

八戸市立八戸小学校 4 5.05 1.38 3.67 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.01 0.311 0 1 0 0

2 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 0.07 1.071 0 1 1 0

1.30 1.38

Composition 1.00 1.171.50 1.25 1.25 1.00 1.00

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

Skating Skills 1.00 1.251.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.00

3.67

4 吉田ネデレク英茉

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

百石幼稚園 3 4.40 1.07 3.33 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 -1 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.23 0.77-2 -3 -3 -2 -2

1.30 1.07

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.251.50 1.75 1.25 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.001.25 1.00 1.00 1.00 0.50

3.33

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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5 倉  石  珠  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

二戸市仁左平小学校 1 4.37 1.13 3.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0 0 0

2 1S<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 1T<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

4 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -4 -2 -2 -1

1.30 1.13

Composition 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.00 1.25 0.75

Presentation 1.00 1.081.50 1.25 1.00 1.00 0.75

Skating Skills 1.00 1.081.25 1.00 1.25 1.00 0.75

3.24

Judge's Detail per Skater - Free Skating / Gクラス女子
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